

MHLA170004702025



Order below Exh.01 in SPL.C.S. No.23/2025.
Sangita & Ors. Vs. Anil & Ors.
(Order passed on 22nd July, 2025.)

Issue summons to defendant Nos. 1 to 7.

Place:-Ausa.
Date : 22.07.2025.

(P. I. Mokashi)
Civil Judge, Senior Division,
Ausa.