

MHLA170004702025



Order below Exh.12 in Spl.C.S. No.23/2025.
(Sangita Bombade Vs. Anil Bombade and others)
(Order passed on 8th August, 2025.)

Time is granted to defendant Nos. 1 to 4 to file their written statement and say till next date.

Sd/-

(P. I. Mokashi)
Civil Judge, Senior Division,
Ausa.

Place:-Ausa.
Date : 08.08.2025.